SMMC Census

Last Name

Bayerl
Bender
Boland
Briscoe
Bucci
Cahill
Cahill Ellis
Cahill-Ellis
Carpenter
Carpenter
David
David
DeFeo
Doherty
Doherty
Doherty
Dooley
Duffy
Freeman
Green
Green

Gulick

First name

Cynthia
Mary Jane
Maureen
Phyllis

Elisa
Therese
Callie

Abby
Kathleen & Bill
William (Bill)
James
Marie
Kathleen
Brian

Eileen

Stan, Eileen & Brian

William
Martha
Diane
Emily
Peter

Laura

Wednesday, January 17, 2024

Address

23 Dundee Cir

PO Box 184, 7 Trout Broo

55 Cranberry Lane
26 Newport Rd.

21 Carriage Dr.

25 Rogia Road

25 Rogia Road

25 Rogia Road

15 Whidah Driv e

15 Whidah Drive

1 Sharon Ave.

1 Sharon Ave.

308 Monomoy Circle
8 Leavitt St.

8 Leavitt St.

8 Leavitt St.

59 Main St. 9-1

8 Lovers Lane

287 Langley Rd. #3
61 Park St. Apt. 2H
11 Antonelli Cir #207

P.O. Box 737

City

Harwich

S. Harwich
S.Yarmouth
Brewster
Brewster

W Yarmouth
W Yarmouth
W Yarmouth
Harwich
Harwich
Merrimack
Merrimack
Centerville
Hingham
Hingham
Hingham
Dennis
Harwich
Newton Center
Brookline
Dennis

W. Chatham

ST

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

NH

NH

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

Zip

02645
02661
02664
02631
02631
02673
02673
02673
02645
02645
03054
03054
02632
02043
02043
02043
02638
02645
02549
02446
02638

02669

Phone

508-432-6036

774-237-0443

508-394-1309

508-896-1742

508-385-6575

508-292-2773

508-747-2559

617-733-3183

508-737-1899

508-737-2883

508-274-0523

781-929-5250

508-432-5164

617-869-5172

973-769-4841

508-945-1239

€)603-557-3938

Email

cynthia.bayerl@gmail.com
rhmjbender@comcast.net
moebol3@yahoo.com
failte633@comcast.net
ebuccil@yahoo.com

topcaat@msn.com

kvsull@gmail.com
bcarpenterl21@gmail.com
jim@evensongministries.com
revmariedavid@gmail.com

defeojk@comcast.net

EileenAnStan@gmail.com
Stan.ctane@gmail.com
williamdooleyl@msn.com
8loversin@comcast.net

dianeellenfreeman@hotmail.com

petershifi@hotmail.com

Irgulickii@comcast.net
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Last Name  First name
Henn Diana

Hennessy Triscia

Hogan Elizabeth

Irwin Joanne

Keon Jennifer & Larry
Keon Larry
MacMillan Mary (Mickey)
Mulligan David & Peg
Mulligan Margaret (Peg)

Mulligan Rad Barbara

Nolan Ruthann
O'Callaghan  Ann & Jake
O'Callaghan James (Jake)
O'Toole Phyllis
O'Toole Robert
Pribish Dorothy
RigordaEva  Elaina

RigordaEva  Kate

RigordEva Kathy
Rigord-Eva Robert
Rourke Susan
Ruscitti Edward
Schatzberg  Kathleen
Schropfer David
Schropfer Gloria

Wednesday, January 17, 2024

Address

174 Upper County Road
11 Antonelli Cir #207

60 Daley Terrace Apt. 1-0

59 Main St. #9-1

28 Quail Hollow Road

28 Quail Hollow Road

153 Evans St.

248 Kates Path

248 Kates Path

425 Easter Isle Ave.

8 Abigail Ave.

POB 738, 26 Zylpha Rd.
POB 738, 26 Zylpha Rd.
501 Slaters Lane #622
501 Slaters Lane #622
6909 Borders Court

2 Wee Heather Way

2 Wee Heather Way

2 Wee Heather Way

2 Wee Heather Way

21 Freydis Dr.

PO Box 1198, 47 Horsefo
46 Chickadee Lane
P.O. Box 1924, 311 South

P.O. Box 1924, 311 South

City

Dennis Port
Dennis
Orleans
Dennis
Brewster
Brester
Osterville
Yarmouth Port
Yarmouth Port
Summerville
Harwich
Harwich Port
Harwich Port
Alexandria
Alexandria
Raleigh

E Sandwich

E Sandwich

E Sandwich

E Sandwich
So. Dennis
Dennis
Centerville
North Eastham

North Eastham

ST

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

SC

MA

MA

MA

VA

VA

NC

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

Zip

02639
02638
02653
02638
02631-3023
02631-3023
02655
02675
02675
29486
02645
02646
02646
22314-1117
22314-1117
27613
02537
02537
02537
02537
02660
02638
02632
02651

02651

Phone

508-760-2022 ¢)508-280-1767

973-769-4838

508-255-5598

239-784-0854

508-737-8043

239-784-0854

774-238-2760

508-744-7206

508-744-7206

860-558-7324

508-221-5988

508-432-7017

508-432-7017

€)508-951-6711

508-430-5231 / 571-257-8014

508-430-5231/ 571-257-8014

508-833-0436

508-833-0436

508-833-0436

774-313-6136

508-385-8596

h508-362-5231 c)508-364-1260

508-255-2825

508-255-2825

Email
deehennll@outlook.com
hifiwoman@yahoo.com
hogan.eliz8 @gmail.com
joanneirwin72@gmail.com
keonexpats@yahoo.com
lekeonl@gmail.com
micmacmil@comcast.net
mbm-dhm@comcast.net
MBM-DHM@comcast.net
barbara.m.rado@gmail.com
rnolanrn@gmail.com
anncape45@comcast.net
capejakel7@comcast.net
bpotoole@verizon.net
bpotoole@verizon.net

dapribish@gmail.com

boston_kate@hotmail.com
capekathy@gmail.com
rmrigordaeva@gmail.com
susanrourke6@comcast.net
emrl198@comcast.net
k.schatzberg@comcast.net

dave@schropfer.com
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Shea Ann
Shea John & Ann

Sinkiewicz Mary Ellen

Spidle Margaret (Peg)
Sullivan Carol

Sullivan Mary

Teahan Kathleen
Wyatt Eileen

Wednesday, January 17, 2024

8 Sea Meadow Drive

8 Sea Meadow Drive

173 Minot St.

459 Long Pond Drive

28 Depot St. P.O. Box 654
8 Lover's Lane

3 Pleasant Ave. P.O. Box

6 Bayport Rd. P.O.Box 1

Sandwich
Sandwich
Boston
Harwich
Dennisport
Harwich Port
Harwich Port

W. Harwich

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

02563

02122

02645

02639

02645

02646

02671

774-313-9781

774-313-9781

617-784-8103

508-430- 1564

508-776-5210

978-821-1650

508-432-4334

meadowseastar@gmail.com

mesink617@gmail.com
pegspidle@comcast.net
carolscape@comcast.net
mcvs57 @gmail.com
kathyteahan@hotmail.com

wyattfam@aol.com
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